

, ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. NOS.7-9/2010 IN
C.A. NOS.8371-8373 OF 2010 AND
Civil Appeal Nos.8440-8442 of 2010

S.SWAMINARAYANCHARANDASJI G.K.SWAMI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K. RATANPARA & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(applications for directions)

Date:25/11/2010 These IAs in the Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Applicant(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
(mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications for directions next
week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master