

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 279-281 OF 2010 IN Civil Appeal 8371-8373/2010

SHASTRI SWAMI N.C.G.KOTHARISWAMI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K.RATANPARA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/12/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sayid Marsook, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Contempt Petitions along with the I.A. 7-9/10
in Appeal Nos. 8371-8373/2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master

(list proforma is enclosed)