

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-9/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8371-8373 OF 2010

S.SWAMINARAYANCHARANDASJI G.K.SWAMI&ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K.RATANPARA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)
WITH CONTEMPT PETITION(C) NO.279-281 OF 2010 IN
C.A. NOS. 8371-8373/2010 (with office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mr. Purohit, Adv.for
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.for
and for applicant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
In IAs 7-9

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the contempt petitions.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Advocate submits that he shall file
rejoinder affidavit in the applications for directions as
also reply to contempt petitions by Tuesday, the 07th
December, 2010.

List the applications for directions and contempt
petitions on 10th December, 2010.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master